28/01/2025, 15:45

Title

Tender No
Department
Class
Category

Collection of Tender Document At

Last Date of Collecting Documents
Time

Closing Date

Closing Time

eDocument Fees

Tender Fees

Payment At

Payment Counter Operation Hour

1st Tender Publish Date
2nd Tender Publish Date

Website Publish Date

Tender - REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) FOR CIVIL AND...

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) FOR CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL
ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR " PEMBINAAN
BANGUNAN PEJABAT BAHARU KEMENTERIAN HAL EHWAL LUAR
NEGERI"

JKR/RFQ/DOD/10/2024

Department of Development

TENDER UNIT,

THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT,
2ND, FLOOR PWD BUILDING,

OLD AIRPORT BERAKAS BB3510

28/01/2025
3.00 PM
11/02/2025
2.00 PM

$ 100.00

GROUND FLOOR,
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT,
OLD AIRPORT BERAKAS BB3510

Monday-Thursday 8:00 am-12:00 noon 1:30 pm-3.00 pm Saturday 8:00 am-
10:00 am

15/01/2025
22/01/2025
08/01/2025

www.mod.gov.bn/pwd/Lists/Tender/DispForm.aspx?ID=795&Source=http%3A%2F%2Fwww%2Emod%2Egov%2Ebn%2Fpwd%?2F...

1/1



