

Title	REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) FOR CIVIL AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR " PEMBINAAN BANGUNAN PEJABAT BAHARU KEMENTERIAN HAL EHWAL LUAR NEGERI"
Tender No	JKR/RFQ/DOD/10/2024
Department	Department of Development
Class	-
Category	-
Collection of Tender Document At	TENDER UNIT, THE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT, 2ND, FLOOR PWD BUILDING, OLD AIRPORT BERAKAS BB3510
Last Date of Collecting Documents	28/01/2025
Time	3.00 PM
Closing Date	11/02/2025
Closing Time	2.00 PM
eDocument Fees	
Tender Fees	\$ 100.00
Payment At	GROUND FLOOR, PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, OLD AIRPORT BERAKAS BB3510
Payment Counter Operation Hour	Monday-Thursday 8:00 am-12:00 noon 1:30 pm-3:00 pm Saturday 8:00 am-10:00 am
1st Tender Publish Date	15/01/2025
2nd Tender Publish Date	22/01/2025
Website Publish Date	08/01/2025